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ARtMADA 5k

Overall Finish List

March 26, 2011

Results By Hansons Race Management
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Jon Makhlouf
Gino Campis
Andrew Devroy
Casey Murray
Dillon Murray
Jake Lake

Jacob Hoover
Greg Vandeberghe
Nicholas Malberg
Andrea Sowislo
John Papuga
Mark Cryderman
Bridget Cox

Lori Sanborn
Debra Papuga
Tony Seefried
Emma Coenen

Johnathan Schneider Armada Ml

Tyler Ptaszek

Justin Danek
Chuck Moore
Kristine Jensen
Cindy Payne
Sheri Miller
Kade Cohoon

5K Run/Walk
City No Age Gender Time Pace
New Haven Ml 289 26 M 19:23.0 6:15/M
Armada Mi 255 15 M 19:54.0 6:25/M
330 17 M  20:28.0 6:36/M
Armada Ml 298 18 F 20:45.0 6:42/M
Armada Ml 300 17 M  21:00.0 6:46/M
339 18 M 22:01.0 7:06/M
Armada Mi 280 13 M 22:13.0 7:10/M
Rochester Ml 319 26 M  23:01.0 7:25/M
Saint Clair Ml 290 29 M 23:04.0 7:26/M
Macomb Ml 316 26 F 23:10.0 7:28/M
344 40 M  23:27.0 7:34/M
Howell Ml 262 64 M  23:40.0 7:38/M
East Lansing Ml 260 23 F 24:42.0 7:58/M
310 54 F 25:12.0 8:08/M
Richmond Mi 302 25 F 25:26.0 8:12/M
336 53 M  26:17.0 8:29/M
334 1 F 26:28.0 8:32/M
312 14 M  27:36.0 8:54/M
I\NATW Balimore 307 12 M 27:43.0 8:56/M
Armada Ml 263 26 M  27:58.0 9:01/M
333 63 M  28:40.0 9:15/M
East China Ml 283 39 F 28:48.0 9:17/M
Memphis Ml 304 43 F 29:20.0 9:28/M
Armada Mi 296 24 F 30:14.0 9:45/M
341 10 M  30:33.0 9:51/M
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Roberta Cohoon
Alexa Garant
Donald Leenknegt
Nicole Ross
Gregory Gamalski

Michelle Meli
Julie Cox
Al Termini

Adam Sedrowski
Sarah Charlton

Daniel Ptaszek

Stacy Turgeon
Cheryl Murray
Amanda Kiehler
Jamie Allison
Alex Coubard
Keegan Hickley
Lisa Drouillard
Wendy Jo Eaton
Jodi Kloock
Leighton Kloock
Jill Vould

Renee Shafer
Raquel Crisallis
Kloey Crisallis
Justine Barrington
Jamie Metz
Paige Haimler
Holly Metz
Shelby Metz
Matt Munak
Nick Coubard
Andy Farah
David Coenen
Austin Cornish
Logan Hickey
Tracey Charlton
Jamie Kelly

340
329
Port Huron Ml 288
Armada Ml 309
338
Clinton
Township Ml 292
327
New Baltimore
Ml 317
328
349
New Baltimore
Ml 305
332
Armada Ml 299
325
337
Armada MI 258
Memphis MI 279
Armada MI 264
Swartz Creek M| 265
Allenton Ml 286
Allenton Ml 287
331
Armada MI 313
Allenton Ml 261
348
Marine City Ml 252
Armada Ml 293
326
Armada Ml 294
Ray Mi 295
Richmond MI 297
Armada MI 257
Armada MI 270
324
346
Memphis MI 278
256
Dexter Ml 285

34
19
31
19
56

24
49
33

22
15

33

26
47
24
26
12

36
38
31
31
31
44
37

25
40
14
15
18
18

35

10
13

30:34.0
31:00.0
31:35.0
31:37.0
32:07.0

32:47.0
32:50.0
33:08.0

33:19.0
33:31.0

34:08.0

34:55.0
35:04.0
35:08.0
35:14.0
36:02.0
37:03.0
37:09.0
37:52.0
37:59.0
38:01.0
38:03.0
38:39.0
40:02.0
40:04.0
40:16.0
41:50.0
41:52.0
41:54.0
41:56.0
44:03.0
44:23.0
44:58.0
45:50.0
46:43.0
47:44.0
47:46.0
47:51.0

9:52/M
10:00/M
10:11/M
10:12/M
10:22/M

10:35/M
10:35/M
10:41/M

10:45/M
10:49/M

11:01/M

11:16/M
11:19/M
11:20/M
11:22/M
11:37/M
11:57/M
11:59/M
12:13/M
12:15/M
12:16/M
12:16/M
12:28/M
12:55/M
12:55/M
12:59/M
13:30/M
13:30/M
13:31/M
13:32/M
14:13/M
14:19/M
14:30/M
14:47/M
15:04/M
15:24/M
15:25/M
15:26/M



30f3

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73

74

75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Vickie Cornish
Jeannine Coubard
Tom Hulway
Macrina Cipa
Michelle McKinley
Danielle McKinley
Anita Cipa
Christine Malberg
Julie Shanks

Gary Gamalski

Jenny Ptaszek

Jessica
Bloomingdale
Dawn Bauer

Gail Egnatoski
Brian Foxlee
Derrick Egnatoski
Nicole Foxlee
Angela Patterson
Sue Hudema-Evans
Stacy Conn
Ashley Evans
Deanna Kaiser
Lori Hickey
Evelyn Schneider

Armada Ml

Saint Clair Ml
Armada Ml

Mount Clemens
Ml

New Baltimore
Ml

Armada Ml

Memphis MI
Utica MI

Utica MI
Armada MI
Utica Ml
Memphis MI

Memphis Ml
Armada MI
Memphis MI
Armada Ml

345
259
335
342
351
350
343
291
315

276

306

254

253
266
352
267
274
303
268
347
269
284
277
31

50
45
50
17
55
23
50
28
29

50

35

34

36
57
32
42
31
34
44
43
10
37
49
47
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48:01.0
48:04.0
49:17.0
49:21.0
49:25.0
49:27.0
49:30.0
49:35.0
49:44.0

50:33.0

51:55.0

53:12.0

53:15.0
53:46.0
53:53.0
53:57.0
53:59.0
54:06.0
55:38.0
55:41.0
55:43.0
56:44.0
56:54.0
56:55.0

15:29/M
15:30/M
15:54/M
15:55/M
15:56/M
15:57/M
15:58/M
16:00/M
16:03/M

16:18/M

16:45/M

17:10/M

17:11/M
17:21/M
17:23/IM
17:24/M
17:25/M
17:27/M
17:57/M
17:58/M
17:58/M
18:18/M
18:21/M
18:22/M



